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OA First Name Last Name
David Faught
Nick Stahler
Jose Cervantes
Garrick Arends
Chris Chigbrow
Todd Fogdall
Danielle Melton
Matthew Melton
Mark Streeter
Rachael Arends
Brady Vandegrift
Mark Wheeler
John Kaeding
Brandon Byington
Kendra Grant
Jim Linderborn
Day Doughman
Carrie Brant
Kelly Kaineg
Brad Kaup
John McGuigan
Trina Lund
Andrea Holmquist
Kevin Harbauer
Cristy Waters
Steven Reid
James Moores
Sam Collier
Kent Ness
Erin Rush
Candace Smith
Nik Tesla

DNS
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018

Place

Bib Masters
100 -
120

96 -
91 1
97 2
101 3
113

114

121

92

123

125 4
105 5
95

102

110 6
99 7
94 1
106

108 8
112 9
111 2
104

103 10
124

117 11
115 12
98 13
116 14
118 3
119 4
122

Full Results - All

Marathon

Place
Div Division

D

1

2
3
1

1

2
1

4
3
2
5
1

1

6
7
2
2
8
3
9
3
1

2
3
4
N

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
S Age 30-39
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
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3:44:08.226
3:47:05.387
3:50:29.195
3:59:33.145
4:00:07.296
4:08:33.000
4:14:13.370
4:14:16.692
4:15:43.190
4:18:01.777
4:22:28.000
4:27:31.140
4:29:43.199
4:45:25.000
5:04:47.531
5:07:19.000
5:24:19.908
5:29:45.078
5:32:36.737
5:37:58.753
5:50:15.123
5:51:53.691
5:52:21.998
5:55:31.267
5:56:12.000
6:15:31.588
6:33:50.826
6:52:43.240
7:02:06.070
7:21:50.712
7:21:50.765

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:44:09.000
3:47:06.572
3:50:29.195
3:59:34.000
4:00:12.000
4:08:33.000
4:14:16.000
4:14:16.692
4:15:44.000
4:18:02.917
4:22:28.000
4:27:32.442
4:29:44.000
4:45:25.000
5:04:51.238
5:07:19.000
5:24:19.908
5:29:48.981
5:32:40.285
5:38:04.875
5:50:18.585
5:51:53.691
5:52:21.998
5:55:37.617
5:56:12.000
6:15:34.960
6:33:52.916
6:52:46.941
7:02:09.598
7:21:50.712
7:21:50.765
00:00.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 David Faught 100 - - Age 40-49 1 M 3:44:08.226 3:44:09.000
2 Nick Stahler 120 - Age 29 and Under 2 M 3:47:05.387 3:47:06.572
3 Jose Cervantes 96 - - Age 40-49 3 M 3:50:29.195 3:50:29.195
4  Garrick Arends 91 1 1  Age 40-49 4 M 3:59:33.145 3:59:34.000
5 Chris Chigbrow 97 2 2  Age 40-49 5 M 4:00:07.296 4:00:12.000
6 Todd Fogdall 101 3 3 Age40-49 6 M 4:08:33.000 4:08:33.000
8 Matthew Melton 114 1 Age 29 and Under 7 M 4:14:16.692 4:14:16.692
9 Mark Streeter 121 1 Age 30-39 8 M 4:15:43.190 4:15:44.000
11 Brady Vandegrift 123 2 Age 30-39 9 M 4:22:28.000 4:22:28.000
12 Mark Wheeler 125 4 1 Age 50-59 10 M 4:27:31.140 4:27:32.442
13 John Kaeding 105 5 4  Age 40-49 11 M 4:29:43.199 4:29:44.000
14 Brandon Byington 95 3 Age 30-39 12 M 4:45:25.000 4:45:25.000
16 Jim Linderborn 110 6 2 Age 50-59 13 M 5:07:19.000 5:07:19.000
17 Day Doughman 99 7 5 Age40-49 14 M 5:24:19.908 5:24:19.908
20 Brad Kaup 108 8 6 Age40-49 15 M 5:37:58.753 5:38:04.875
21 John McGuigan 112 9 7 Age 40-49 16 M 5:50:15.123 5:50:18.585
24 Kevin Harbauer 103 10 8 Age 40-49 17 M 5:55:31.267 5:55:37.617
26 Steven Reid 117 11 9 Age 40-49 18 M 6:15:31.588 6:15:34.960
27 James Moores 115 12 3 Age 50-59 19 M 6:33:50.826 6:33:52.916
28 Sam Collier 98 13 1 Age 60-69 20 M 6:52:43.240 6:52:46.941
29 Kent Ness 116 14 2 Age 60-69 21 M 7:02:06.070 7:02:09.598

DNS Nik Tesla 122 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

7
10
15
18
19
22
23
25
30
31
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Danielle
Rachael
Kendra
Carrie
Kelly
Trina
Andrea
Cristy
Erin
Candace

Melton
Arends
Grant
Brant
Kaineg
Lund
Holmquist
Waters
Rush
Smith

113
92
102
94
106
111
104
124
118
119

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place

w

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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4:14:13.370
4:18:01.777
5:04:47.531
5:29:45.078
5:32:36.737
5:51:53.691
5:52:21.998
5:56:12.000
7:21:50.712
7:21:50.765

Gun Time
4:14:16.000
4:18:02.917
5:04:51.238
5:29:48.981
5:32:40.285
5:51:53.691
5:52:21.998
5:56:12.000
7:21:50.712
7:21:50.765
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 29 and Under - M Nick Stahler 120 2 2 3:47:05.387 3:47:06.572
Age 29 and Under 1 M Matthew Melton 114 8 7 4:14:16.692 4:14:16.692
Age 30-39 - F Danielle Melton 113 7 1 4:14:13.370 4:14:16.000
Age 30-39 - F Rachael Arends 92 10 2 4:18:01.777 4:18:02.917
Age 30-39 - F Kendra Grant 102 15 3 5:04:47.531 5:04:51.238
Age 30-39 1 F Kelly Kaineg 106 19 5 5:32:36.737 5:32:40.285
Age 30-39 2 F Andrea Holmquist 104 23 7 5:52:21.998 5:52:21.998
Age 30-39 3 F Cristy Waters 124 25 8 5:56:12.000 5:56:12.000
Age 30-39 1 M Mark Streeter 121 9 8 4:15:43.190 4:15:44.000
Age 30-39 2 M Brady Vandegrift 123 11 9 4:22:28.000 4:22:28.000
Age 30-39 3 M Brandon Byington 95 14 12 4:45:25.000 4:45:25.000
Age 30-39 N M Nik Tesla 122 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Carrie Brant 94 18 1 4 5:29:45.078 5:29:48.981
Age 40-49 2 F Trina Lund 111 22 2 6 5:51:53.691 5:51:53.691
Age 40-49 3 F Erin Rush 118 30 3 9 7:21:50.712 7:21:50.712
Age 40-49 4 F Candace Smith 119 31 4 10 7:21:50.765 7:21:50.765
Age 40-49 - M David Faught 100 1 - 1 3:44:08.226 3:44:09.000
Age 40-49 - M Jose Cervantes 96 3 - 3 3:50:29.195 3:50:29.195
Age 40-49 1 M Garrick Arends 91 4 1 4 3:59:33.145 3:59:34.000
Age 40-49 2 M Chris Chigbrow 97 5 2 5 4:00:07.296 4:00:12.000
Age 40-49 3 M Todd Fogdall 101 6 3 6 4:08:33.000 4:08:33.000
Age 40-49 4 M John Kaeding 105 13 5 11 4:29:43.199 4:29:44.000
Age 40-49 5 M Day Doughman 99 17 7 14 5:24:19.908 5:24:19.908
Age 40-49 6 M Brad Kaup 108 20 8 15 5:37:58.753 5:38:04.875
Age 40-49 7 M John McGuigan 112 21 9 16 5:50:15.123 5:50:18.585
Age 40-49 8 M Kevin Harbauer 103 24 10 17 5:55:31.267 5:55:37.617
Age 40-49 9 M Steven Reid 117 26 11 18 6:15:31.588 6:15:34.960
www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/30/2018 Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
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Place
Div

1

3
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018

Group Results

Marathon

Place

Place

Place

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

M
M
M

Mark
Jim
James

Sam
Kent

Wheeler 125
Linderborn 110

Moores 115

Collier 98

Ness 116
6/30/2018

12
16
27

28
29

4
6
12

13
14

10
13
19

20
21

4:27:31.140 4:27:32.442
5:07:19.000 5:07:19.000
6:33:50.826 6:33:52.916

6:52:43.240 6:52:46.941
7:02:06.070 7:02:09.598
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
4  Garrick Arends
10 Rachael Arends
18 Carrie Brant
14 Brandon Byington
3 Jose Cervantes
5 Chris Chigbrow
28 Sam Collier
17 Day Doughman
1 David Faught
6 Todd Fogdall
15 Kendra Grant
24  Kevin Harbauer
23 Andrea Holmquist
13 John Kaeding
19 Kelly Kaineg
20 Brad Kaup
16 Jim Linderborn
22 Trina Lund
21 John McGuigan
7 Danielle Melton
8 Matthew Melton
27 James Moores
29 Kent Ness
26 Steven Reid
30 Erin Rush
31 Candace Smith
2  Nick Stahler
9 Mark Streeter
DNS Nik Tesla
11 Brady Vandegrift
25 Cristy Waters
12 Mark Wheeler
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Place

Bib Masters
91 1
92

94 1
95

96 -
97 2
98 13
99 7
100 -
101 3
102

103 10
104

105 5
106

108 8
110 6
111 2
112 9
113

114

115 12
116 14
117 11
118 3
119 4
120

121

122

123

124

125 4

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018

Place
Div
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List by Name - All

1

Marathon

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

6/30/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

4
2
4
12
3
5
20
14
1
6
3
17
7
11
5
15
13
6
16
1
7
19
21
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3:59:33.145
4:18:01.777
5:29:45.078
4:45:25.000
3:50:29.195
4:00:07.296
6:52:43.240
5:24:19.908
3:44:08.226
4:08:33.000
5:04:47.531
5:55:31.267
5:52:21.998
4:29:43.199
5:32:36.737
5:37:58.753
5:07:19.000
5:51:53.691
5:50:15.123
4:14:13.370
4:14:16.692
6:33:50.826
7:02:06.070
6:15:31.588
7:21:50.712
7:21:50.765
3:47:05.387
4:15:43.190

00:00.000
4:22:28.000
5:56:12.000
4:27:31.140

Gun Time
3:59:34.000
4:18:02.917
5:29:48.981
4:45:25.000
3:50:29.195
4:00:12.000
6:52:46.941
5:24:19.908
3:44:09.000
4:08:33.000
5:04:51.238
5:55:37.617
5:52:21.998
4:29:44.000
5:32:40.285
5:38:04.875
5:07:19.000
5:51:53.691
5:50:18.585
4:14:16.000
4:14:16.692
6:33:52.916
7:02:09.598
6:15:34.960
7:21:50.712
7:21:50.765
3:47:06.572
4:15:44.000
00:00.000
4:22:28.000
5:56:12.000
4:27:32.442

Page 1 of 1



Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Chip Cooper 20 - - Age 40-49 1 M 1:37:12.295 1:37:13.568
2 Matt Messinger 57 - Age 30-39 2 M 1:38:39.132 1:38:39.132
3  Gretchen Hurlbutt 42 - - Age 40-49 1 F 1:39:30.385 1:39:32.000
4  Audrey Kingsley 46 - Age 29 and Under 2 F 1:40:01.094 1:40:01.094
5 Garrett Dudley 30 - Age 30-39 3 M 1:43:25.268 1:43:28.456
6 Ehron Kaska 45 1 1 Age 40-49 4 M 1:45:07.000 1:45:07.000
7  Conrad Ball 4 1 Age 30-39 5 M 1:53:10.512 1:53:12.991
8 Mark Andrews 2 2 Age 30-39 6 M 1:53:26.000 1:53:26.000
9 Sarah Battersby 5 - - Age 40-49 3 F 1:58:23.243 1:58:25.441
10 Travis Gabel 35 3 Age 30-39 7 M 2:03:41.638 2:03:43.603
11 Lesleigh Box 93 1 1 Age 40-49 4 F 2:06:48.532 2:06:51.000
12 Aaron Troia 82 4  Age 30-39 8 M 2:09:02.047 2:09:05.000
13 Alex Meyers 58 1 Age 29 and Under 9 M 2:10:34.000 2:10:34.000
14 Tim Stapp 107 2 1 Age 50-59 10 M 2:11:18.514 2:11:22.373
15 Betsy Rooney 70 2 2  Age 40-49 5 F 2:11:28.444 2:11:40.000
16 Tia Nowacki 62 1 Age 30-39 6 F 2:17:00.000 2:17:00.000
17 Theresa Lundberg 54 2  Age 30-39 7 F 2:17:12.735 2:17:15.538
18 Misty Coe 18 3 3  Age 40-49 8 F 2:17:53.234 2:17:54.700
19  Kimberly Simmons 75 4 4  Age 40-49 9 F 2:21:26.360 2:21:30.573
20 Allen Bowlden 7 3 2 Age 40-49 11 M 2:22:29.050 2:22:34.723
21 Jackie Forrey 33 3  Age 30-39 10 F 2:26:21.950 2:26:22.265
22 Morgan Dethman 27 5 5 Age40-49 11 F 2:26:48.136 2:26:50.418
23  Amber Mendiola 56 4  Age 30-39 12 F 2:26:59.351 2:27:05.891
24 Katie O'Shea 65 6 1 Age 50-59 13 F 2:30:21.525 2:30:28.369
25 Angie Dille 109 5 Age 30-39 14 F 2:30:54.341 2:30:54.341
26 Traci Lofthus 50 7 2 Age 50-59 15 F 2:31:15.147 2:31:19.694
27 Lesley Sykes 81 6 Age 30-39 16 F 2:31:16.986 2:31:26.558
28 Lyndsey Muntifering 59 1 Age 29 and Under 17 F 2:33:04.000 2:33:04.000
29 Casey Byington 11 7  Age 30-39 18 F 2:35:49.430 2:35:54.977
30 Erika Boettger 6 2 Age 29 and Under 19 F 2:36:36.311 2:36:50.000
31 Savhanna Clemence 16 8 Age 30-39 20 F 2:37:00.580 2:37:00.580
www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/30/2018 Page 1 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Jill

Katie
Sally
Emily
Lissa
Sheryl
Tricia
Heather
Sara
Tyson
Sandra
Mike
Serena
Dylan
Bailey
Joann
Patty
Janice
Barb
Michelle
Kim
Julie
Dawn
Suezann
Chris
Stephanie
Margie
Jody
Eric
Jennifer
Ingrid
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Pazdan
Peck
Cleary
Gallup
Simis
Whitus
St George
Dale
Zoephel
Ruffing
Walker
Roddy
Hicks
Lorimer
Campbell
Devine
Doerr
Cooper
Nary
Kormanik
O'Connor
Brown
Goldman
Yorita
Broders
Parker
Fritz
Erickson
O'Grey
Swindell
Sliger

Place

Bib Masters
67

68

15 8
36

74 9
87 10
79 11
25 12
89 13
71

86 14
69
41 15
52

12

28 16
29 17
22 18
61 19
47 20
63 21
10

38 22
88 23

9

66 24
34 25
32 26
64 4
80 27
77 28

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Place
Div Division
9  Age 30-39
3
6 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
2
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
4
2  Age 60-69
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
7 Age 50-59
12 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
9  Age 50-59
15 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
10 Age 50-59
11 Age 50-59
6/30/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
12
30
13
31
14
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
15
42
43
44
16
45
46

2:37:36.803
2:38:14.000
2:38:42.480
2:38:48.317
2:39:09.773
2:39:33.808
2:42:37.824
2:42:38.089
2:43:38.496
2:43:55.724
2:46:20.996
2:46:33.253
2:48:17.528
2:51:07.271
2:51:53.100
2:51:58.180
2:52:49.999
2:53:22.502
2:54:29.567
2:55:31.975
2:55:57.508
2:57:20.012
2:57:20.638
2:59:06.012
3:00:54.362
3:01:15.933
3:04:14.325
3:05:16.058
3:13:50.640
3:15:56.700
3:16:51.595

Gun Time

2:37:39.349
2:38:14.000
2:38:48.159
2:38:48.317
2:39:14.609
2:39:39.803
2:42:49.063
2:42:49.040
2:43:43.821
2:44:10.798
2:46:25.200
2:46:48.835
2:48:25.941
2:51:17.434
2:52:09.719
2:52:15.652
2:52:50.806
2:53:32.000
2:54:34.000
2:55:33.149
2:56:05.382
2:57:29.190
2:57:30.000
2:59:06.012
3:01:03.799
3:01:23.393
3:04:21.565
3:05:22.908
3:14:09.264
3:16:04.141
3:17:07.202
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Byron
Sandy
Kerstin
Deborah
Lisa
Kiersten
Rick
Audrey
Wendy
Courtney
Meagan
Rhonda
Kimberlee
Michele
Dawn
Jennifer
Jennifer
Janmarie
Delia
Kelli

Jodi
Elizabeth
Annelise
Camilla
Jamie
Bob
Sherilyn
Cynthia
Leigh Ann
Jonathan
Teresa
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Sliger
Vaughan
Lavarias
Ausman
Dean
Cooper
Griffith
Adams
Tucker
Murray
Hood
Coltrin
Bratcher
Cisario

Schoenecker

Lorentz
Coburn
Jobe
Gonzalez
Crocker
Chappell
Cooper
Eagleton
Getz
Kaiser
Lemme
Loughrey
Matheny
Sandal
Sponaas
Waldmann

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
76 5 3  Age 50-59 17 M 3:16:51.625 3:17:06.693
84 29 3  Age 60-69 47 F 3:25:51.725 3:26:06.512
48 30 4  Age 60-69 48 F 3:25:51.794 3:26:06.429
3 31 12 Age 50-59 49 F 3:25:53.400 3:26:06.553
26 32 13 Age 50-59 50 F 3:26:06.594 3:26:06.594
23 33 16 Age 40-49 51 F 3:30:09.381 3:30:16.000
40 6 1  Age 60-69 18 M 3:33:02.197 3:33:15.131
1 12 Age 30-39 52 F 3:33:52.945 3:34:05.267
83 34 17  Age 40-49 53 F 3:33:53.022 3:34:05.293
60 13  Age 30-39 54 F 3:44:32.073 3:44:42.392
90 14  Age 30-39 55 F 3:58:25.427 3:58:25.427
19 35 18 Age 40-49 56 F 3:58:44.880 3:58:53.573
8 36 19 Age 40-49 57 F 3:59:09.296 3:59:09.296
14 37 14  Age 50-59 58 F 3:59:10.320 3:59:13.426
73 38 15 Age 50-59 59 F 3:59:31.726 3:59:34.927
51 39 20 Age 40-49 60 F 4:15:16.004 4:15:16.004
17 40 21  Age 40-49 61 F 4:21:40.000 4:21:40.000
43 41 22  Age 40-49 62 F 4:22:33.110 4:22:36.887
39 42 16 Age 50-59 63 F 4:35:21.312 4:35:25.505
24 43 23 Age 40-49 64 F 4:58:28.430 4:58:30.354
13 44 24  Age 40-49 65 F 4:58:36.647 4:58:36.647
21 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000  00:00.000
31 DNS Age 29 and Under DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
37 DNS Age 29 and Under DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
44 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
49 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
53 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
55 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
72 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
78 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
85 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
6/30/2018
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male
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Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Chip Cooper 20 - - Age 40-49 1 M 1:37:12.295 1:37:13.568
2  Matt Messinger 57 - Age 30-39 2 M 1:38:39.132 1:38:39.132
5 Garrett Dudley 30 - Age 30-39 3 M 1:43:25.268 1:43:28.456
6 Ehron Kaska 45 1 1 Age 40-49 4 M 1:45:07.000 1:45:07.000
7  Conrad Ball 4 1 Age 30-39 5 M 1:53:10.512 1:53:12.991
8 Mark Andrews 2 2 Age 30-39 6 M 1:53:26.000 1:53:26.000
10 Travis Gabel 35 3 Age 30-39 7 M 2:03:41.638 2:03:43.603
12 Aaron Troia 82 4  Age 30-39 8 M 2:09:02.047 2:09:05.000
13 Alex Meyers 58 1 Age 29 and Under 9 M 2:10:34.000 2:10:34.000
14  Tim Stapp 107 2 1 Age 50-59 10 M 2:11:18.514 2:11:22.373
20 Allen Bowlden 7 3 2 Age 40-49 11 M 2:22:29.050 2:22:34.723
41 Tyson Ruffing 71 2 Age 29 and Under 12 M 2:43:55.724 2:44:10.798
43 Mike Roddy 69 5 Age 30-39 13 M 2:46:33.253 2:46:48.835
45 Dylan Lorimer 52 6 Age 30-39 14 M 2:51:07.271 2:51:17.434
56 Chris Broders 9 7  Age 30-39 15 M 3:00:54.362 3:01:03.799
60 Eric O'Grey 64 4 2 Age 50-59 16 M 3:13:50.640 3:14:09.264
63 Byron Sliger 76 5 3 Age 50-59 17 M 3:16:51.625 3:17:06.693
69 Rick Griffith 40 6 1 Age 60-69 18 M 3:33:02.197 3:33:15.131
DNS Bob Lemme 49 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jonathan Sponaas 78 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3

4

9

11
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
44

Gretchen
Audrey
Sarah
Lesleigh
Betsy
Tia
Theresa
Misty
Kimberly
Jackie
Morgan
Amber
Katie
Angie
Traci
Lesley
Lyndsey
Casey
Erika
Savhanna
Jill

Katie
Sally
Emily
Lissa
Sheryl
Tricia
Heather
Sara
Sandra
Serena

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hurlbutt
Kingsley
Battersby
Box
Rooney
Nowacki
Lundberg
Coe
Simmons
Forrey
Dethman
Mendiola
O'Shea
Dille
Lofthus
Sykes
Muntifering
Byington
Boettger
Clemence
Pazdan
Peck
Cleary
Gallup
Simis
Whitus
St George
Dale
Zoephel
Walker
Hicks

Place

Bib Masters
42 -
46

5 -
93 1
70 2
62

54

18 3
75 4
33

27 5
56

65 6
109

50 7
81

59

11

6

16

67

68

15 8
36

74 9
87 10
79 11
25 12
89 13
86 14
41 15

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female
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Place
Div Division

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

6/30/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

P NP D O ©ONO O A WN

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F

MTMTT T TTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT™T T T T T T T

1:39:30.385
1:40:01.094
1:58:23.243
2:06:48.532
2:11:28.444
2:17:00.000
2:17:12.735
2:17:53.234
2:21:26.360
2:26:21.950
2:26:48.136
2:26:59.351
2:30:21.525
2:30:54.341
2:31:15.147
2:31:16.986
2:33:04.000
2:35:49.430
2:36:36.311
2:37:00.580
2:37:36.803
2:38:14.000
2:38:42.480
2:38:48.317
2:39:09.773
2:39:33.808
2:42:37.824
2:42:38.089
2:43:38.496
2:46:20.996
2:48:17.528

Gun Time

1:39:32.000
1:40:01.094
1:58:25.441
2:06:51.000
2:11:40.000
2:17:00.000
2:17:15.538
2:17:54.700
2:21:30.573
2:26:22.265
2:26:50.418
2:27:05.891
2:30:28.369
2:30:54.341
2:31:19.694
2:31:26.558
2:33:04.000
2:35:54.977
2:36:50.000
2:37:00.580
2:37:39.349
2:38:14.000
2:38:48.159
2:38:48.317
2:39:14.609
2:39:39.803
2:42:49.063
2:42:49.040
2:43:43.821
2:46:25.200
2:48:25.941
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Bailey
Joann
Patty
Janice
Barb
Michelle
Kim

Julie
Dawn
Suezann
Stephanie
Margie
Jody
Jennifer
Ingrid
Sandy
Kerstin
Deborah
Lisa
Kiersten
Audrey
Wendy
Courtney
Meagan
Rhonda
Kimberlee
Michele
Dawn
Jennifer
Jennifer
Janmarie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Campbell
Devine
Doerr
Cooper
Nary
Kormanik
O'Connor
Brown
Goldman
Yorita
Parker
Fritz
Erickson
Swindell
Sliger
Vaughan
Lavarias
Ausman
Dean
Cooper
Adams
Tucker
Murray
Hood
Coltrin
Bratcher
Cisario
Schoenecker
Lorentz
Coburn
Jobe

Place
Bib Masters
12
28 16
29 17
22 18
61 19
47 20
63 21
10
38 22
88 23
66 24
34 25
32 26
80 27
77 28
84 29
48 30
3 31
26 32
23 33
1
83 34
60
90
19 35
8 36
14 37
73 38
51 39
17 40
43 41

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division
Age 29 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

6/30/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTTT T T T T T

2:51:53.100
2:51:58.180
2:52:49.999
2:53:22.502
2:54:29.567
2:55:31.975
2:55:57.508
2:57:20.012
2:57:20.638
2:59:06.012
3:01:15.933
3:04:14.325
3:05:16.058
3:15:56.700
3:16:51.595
3:25:51.725
3:25:51.794
3:25:53.400
3:26:06.594
3:30:09.381
3:33:52.945
3:33:53.022
3:44:32.073
3:58:25.427
3:58:44.880
3:59:09.296
3:59:10.320
3:59:31.726
4:15:16.004
4:21:40.000
4:22:33.110

Gun Time

2:52:09.719
2:52:15.652
2:52:50.806
2:53:32.000
2:54:34.000
2:55:33.149
2:56:05.382
2:57:29.190
2:57:30.000
2:59:06.012
3:01:23.393
3:04:21.565
3:05:22.908
3:16:04.141
3:17:07.202
3:26:06.512
3:26:06.429
3:26:06.553
3:26:06.594
3:30:16.000
3:34:05.267
3:34:05.293
3:44:42.392
3:58:25.427
3:58:53.573
3:59:09.296
3:59:13.426
3:59:34.927
4:15:16.004
4:21:40.000
4:22:36.887
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

81 Delia
82 Kelli

83 Jodi
DNF Elizabeth
DNS Annelise
DNS Camilla
DNS Jamie
DNS Sherilyn
DNS Cynthia
DNS Leigh Ann
DNS Teresa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gonzalez
Crocker
Chappell
Cooper
Eagleton
Getz
Kaiser
Loughrey
Matheny
Sandal
Waldmann

Place
Bib Masters
39 42
24 43
13 44
21 DNF
31
37
44
53 DNS
55 DNS
72 DNS
85 DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018

Half Marathon

Div
16
23
24
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - Female

Place

Division

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

6/30/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

63

64

65
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B T e e e e M M |

Gun Time

4:35:21.312 4:35:25.505
4:58:28.430 4:58:30.354
4:58:36.647 4:58:36.647

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

WN =

DNS
DNS

N =~
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DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name

F

B e B B B |

=L

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018

Audrey
Lyndsey
Erika
Katie
Bailey
Annelise
Camilla

Alex
Tyson

Tia
Theresa
Jackie
Amber
Angie
Lesley
Casey
Savhanna
Jill

Emily
Julie
Audrey
Courtney
Meagan
Jamie

Matt
Garrett
Conrad
Mark

Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib
Kingsley 46
Muntifering 59
Boettger 6
Peck 68
Campbell 12
Eagleton 31
Getz 37
Meyers 58
Ruffing 71
Nowacki 62
Lundberg 54
Forrey 33
Mendiola 56
Dille 109
Sykes 81
Byington 11
Clemence 16
Pazdan 67
Gallup 36
Brown 10
Adams 1
Murray 60
Hood 90
Kaiser 44
Messinger 57
Dudley 30
Ball 4
Andrews 2
6/30/2018

1:40:01.094
2:33:04.000
2:36:36.311
2:38:14.000
2:51:53.100

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:10:34.000
2:43:55.724

2:17:00.000
2:17:12.735
2:26:21.950
2:26:59.351
2:30:54.341
2:31:16.986
2:35:49.430
2:37:00.580
2:37:36.803
2:38:48.317
2:57:20.012
3:33:52.945
3:44:32.073
3:58:25.427

00:00.000

1:38:39.132
1:43:25.268
1:53:10.512

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
4 2
28 17
30 19
33 22
46 32
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
13 9
41 12
16 6
17 7
21 10
23 12
25 14
27 16
29 18
31 20
32 21
35 24
53 39
70 52
72 54
73 55
DNS DNS
2 2
5 3
7 5
8 6

1:53:26.000

Gun Time
1:40:01.094
2:33:04.000
2:36:50.000
2:38:14.000
2:52:09.719
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:10:34.000
2:44:10.798

2:17:00.000
2:17:15.538
2:26:22.265
2:27:05.891
2:30:54.341
2:31:26.558
2:35:54.977
2:37:00.580
2:37:39.349
2:38:48.317
2:57:29.190
3:34:05.267
3:44:42.392
3:58:25.427

00:00.000

1:38:39.132
1:43:28.456
1:53:12.991
1:53:26.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 3 M Travis Gabel 35 10 7 2:03:41.638 2:03:43.603
Age 30-39 4 M Aaron Troia 82 12 8 2:09:02.047 2:09:05.000
Age 30-39 5 M Mike Roddy 69 43 13 2:46:33.253 2:46:48.835
Age 30-39 6 M Dylan Lorimer 52 45 14 2:51:07.271 2:51:17.434
Age 30-39 7 M Chris Broders 9 56 15 3:00:54.362 3:01:03.799
Age 40-49 - F Gretchen Hurlbutt 42 3 - 1 1:39:30.385 1:39:32.000
Age 40-49 - F Sarah Battersby 5 9 - 3 1:58:23.243 1:58:25.441
Age 40-49 1 F Lesleigh Box 93 11 1 4 2:06:48.532 2:06:51.000
Age 40-49 2 F Betsy Rooney 70 15 2 5 2:11:28.444 2:11:40.000
Age 40-49 3 F Misty Coe 18 18 3 8 2:17:53.234 2:17:54.700
Age 40-49 4 F Kimberly Simmons 75 19 4 9 2:21:26.360 2:21:30.573
Age 40-49 5 F Morgan Dethman 27 22 5 11 2:26:48.136 2:26:50.418
Age 40-49 6 F Sally Cleary 15 34 8 23 2:38:42.480 2:38:48.159
Age 40-49 7 F Sheryl Whitus 87 37 10 26 2:39:33.808 2:39:39.803
Age 40-49 8 F Tricia St George 79 38 11 27 2:42:37.824 2:42:49.063
Age 40-49 9 F Heather Dale 25 39 12 28 2:42:38.089 2:42:49.040
Age 40-49 10 F Sara Zoephel 89 40 13 29 2:43:38.496 2:43:43.821
Age 40-49 11 F Serena Hicks 41 44 15 31 2:48:17.528 2:48:25.941
Age 40-49 12 F Kim O'Connor 63 52 21 38 2:55:57.508 2:56:05.382
Age 40-49 13 F Dawn Goldman 38 54 22 40 2:57:20.638 2:57:30.000
Age 40-49 14 F Stephanie  Parker 66 57 24 42 3:01:15.933 3:01:23.393
Age 40-49 15 F Jody Erickson 32 59 26 44 3:05:16.058 3:05:22.908
Age 40-49 16 F Kiersten Cooper 23 68 33 51 3:30:09.381 3:30:16.000
Age 40-49 17 F Wendy Tucker 83 71 34 53 3:33:53.022 3:34:05.293
Age 40-49 18 F Rhonda Coltrin 19 74 35 56 3:58:44.880 3:58:53.573
Age 40-49 19 F Kimberlee  Bratcher 8 75 36 57 3:59:09.296 3:59:09.296
Age 40-49 20 F Jennifer Lorentz 51 78 39 60 4:15:16.004 4:15:16.004
Age 40-49 21 F Jennifer Coburn 17 79 40 61 4:21:40.000 4:21:40.000
Age 40-49 22 F Janmarie  Jobe 43 80 41 62 4:22:33.110 4:22:36.887
Age 40-49 23 F Kelli Crocker 24 82 43 64 4:58:28.430 4:58:30.354

www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/30/2018 Page 2 of 4



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
24

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS

N =~

F

m ™M M
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018

Half Marathon
Group Results

4:58:36.647
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:37:12.295
1:45:07.000
2:22:29.050

00:00.000

2:30:21.525
2:31:15.147
2:39:09.773
2:52:49.999
2:53:22.502
2:54:29.567
2:55:31.975
2:59:06.012
3:04:14.325
3:15:56.700
3:16:51.595
3:25:53.400
3:26:06.594
3:59:10.320
3:59:31.726
4:35:21.312

00:00.000

2:11:18.514
3:13:50.640

Place Place Place
Gender First Name LastName Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Jodi Chappell 13 83 44 65
Elizabeth Cooper 21 DNF DNF DNF
Sherilyn Loughrey 53 DNS DNS DNS
Cynthia Matheny 55 DNS DNS DNS
Leigh Ann  Sandal 72 DNS DNS DNS
Chip Cooper 20 1 - 1
Ehron Kaska 45 6 1
Allen Bowlden 7 20 3 11
Jonathan Sponaas 78 DNS DNS DNS
Katie O'Shea 65 24 6 13
Traci Lofthus 50 26 7 15
Lissa Simis 74 36 9 25
Patty Doerr 29 48 17 34
Janice Cooper 22 49 18 35
Barb Nary 61 50 19 36
Michelle Kormanik 47 51 20 37
Suezann Yorita 88 55 23 41
Margie Fritz 34 58 25 43
Jennifer Swindell 80 61 27 45
Ingrid Sliger 77 62 28 46
Deborah Ausman 3 66 31 49
Lisa Dean 26 67 32 50
Michele Cisario 14 76 37 58
Dawn Schoenecker 73 77 38 59
Delia Gonzalez 39 81 42 63
Teresa Waldmann 85 DNS DNS DNS
Tim Stapp 107 14 2 10
Eric O'Grey 64 60 4 16
6/30/2018

Gun Time

4:58:36.647
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:37:13.568
1:45:07.000
2:22:34.723

00:00.000

2:30:28.369
2:31:19.694
2:39:14.609
2:52:50.806
2:53:32.000
2:54:34.000
2:55:33.149
2:59:06.012
3:04:21.565
3:16:04.141
3:17:07.202
3:26:06.553
3:26:06.594
3:59:13.426
3:59:34.927
4:35:25.505

00:00.000

2:11:22.373
3:14:09.264
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3
DNS

A ODN -

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M

m ™M M

Byron
Bob

Sandra
Joann
Sandy
Kerstin

Rick

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Sliger 76
Lemme 49
Walker 86
Devine 28
Vaughan 84
Lavarias 48
Griffith 40
6/30/2018

Place Place Place
63 5 17
DNS DNS DNS
42 14 30
47 16 33
64 29 47
65 30 48
69 6 18

3:16:51.625
00:00.000

2:46:20.996
2:51:58.180
3:25:51.725
3:25:51.794

3:33:02.197

Gun Time
3:17:06.693
00:00.000

2:46:25.200
2:52:15.652
3:26:06.512
3:26:06.429

3:33:15.131
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

70
8
66
7
9
30
20
11
75
56
53
29
46
83
76
34
31
79
18
74
1
DNF
49
68
82
39
67
22
47
25
48

Audrey
Mark
Deborah
Conrad
Sarah
Erika
Allen
Lesleigh
Kimberlee
Chris
Julie
Casey
Bailey
Jodi
Michele
Sally
Savhanna
Jennifer
Misty
Rhonda
Chip
Elizabeth
Janice
Kiersten
Kelli
Heather
Lisa
Morgan
Joann
Angie
Patty

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Andrews
Ausman
Ball
Battersby
Boettger
Bowlden
Box
Bratcher
Broders
Brown
Byington
Campbell
Chappell
Cisario
Cleary
Clemence
Coburn
Coe
Coltrin
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Crocker
Dale
Dean
Dethman
Devine
Dille
Doerr

Place
Bib Masters
1
2
3 31
4
5 -
6
7 3
93 1
8 36
9
10
11
12
13 44
14 37
15 8
16
17 40
18 3
19 35
20 -
21 DNF
22 18
23 33
24 43
25 12
26 32
27 5
28 16
109
29 17

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Place
Div Division
12 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
12 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
2
2 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
19 Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
4
24  Age 40-49
14 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
21  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
16  Age 40-49
23 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
13  Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
6/30/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

52
6
49
5
3
19
11
4
57
15
39
18
32
65
58
23
20
61
8
56
1
DNF
35
51
64
28
50
11
33
14
34

3:33:52.945
1:53:26.000
3:25:53.400
1:53:10.512
1:58:23.243
2:36:36.311
2:22:29.050
2:06:48.532
3:59:09.296
3:00:54.362
2:57:20.012
2:35:49.430
2:51:53.100
4:58:36.647
3:59:10.320
2:38:42.480
2:37:00.580
4:21:40.000
2:17:53.234
3:58:44.880
1:37:12.295

00:00.000
2:53:22.502
3:30:09.381
4:58:28.430
2:42:38.089
3:26:06.594
2:26:48.136
2:51:58.180
2:30:54.341
2:52:49.999

Gun Time
3:34:05.267
1:53:26.000
3:26:06.553
1:53:12.991
1:58:25.441
2:36:50.000
2:22:34.723
2:06:51.000
3:59:09.296
3:01:03.799
2:57:29.190
2:35:54.977
2:52:09.719
4:58:36.647
3:59:13.426
2:38:48.159
2:37:00.580
4:21:40.000
2:17:54.700
3:58:53.573
1:37:13.568
00:00.000
2:53:32.000
3:30:16.000
4:58:30.354
2:42:49.040
3:26:06.594
2:26:50.418
2:52:15.652
2:30:54.341
2:52:50.806
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Place
OA

DNS
59
21
58
10
35

DNS
54
81
69
44
73

80
DNS

51
65
DNS
26
78
45
DNS
17
DNS
23

13
28

First Name Last Name

Garrett
Annelise
Jody
Jackie
Margie
Travis
Emily
Camilla
Dawn
Delia
Rick
Serena
Meagan
Gretchen
Janmarie
Jamie
Ehron
Audrey
Michelle
Kerstin
Bob
Traci
Jennifer
Dylan
Sherilyn
Theresa
Cynthia
Amber
Matt
Alex
Lyndsey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Dudley
Eagleton
Erickson
Forrey
Fritz
Gabel
Gallup
Getz
Goldman
Gonzalez
Griffith
Hicks
Hood
Hurlbutt
Jobe
Kaiser
Kaska
Kingsley
Kormanik
Lavarias
Lemme
Lofthus
Lorentz
Lorimer
Loughrey
Lundberg
Matheny
Mendiola
Messinger
Meyers
Muntifering

Place
Bib Masters
30
31
32 26
33
34 25
35
36
37
38 22
39 42
40 6
41 15
a0
42 -
43 41
44
45 1
46
47 20
48 30
49 DNS
50 7
51 39
52
53 DNS
54
55 DNS
56
57
58
59

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Div
DNS
15
3
9
3
10
DNS
13
16
1
11
14

Division
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

6/30/2018

Place

3
DNS
44
10
43
7
24
DNS
40
63
18
31
55
1
62
DNS
4
2
37
48
DNS
15
60
14
DNS
7
DNS
12
2
9
17

Gender Gender Chip Time

1:43:25.268

00:00.000
3:05:16.058
2:26:21.950
3:04:14.325
2:03:41.638
2:38:48.317

00:00.000
2:57:20.638
4:35:21.312
3:33:02.197
2:48:17.528
3:58:25.427
1:39:30.385
4:22:33.110

00:00.000
1:45:07.000
1:40:01.094
2:55:31.975
3:25:51.794

00:00.000
2:31:15.147
4:15:16.004
2:51:07.271

00:00.000
2:17:12.735

00:00.000
2:26:59.351
1:38:39.132
2:10:34.000
2:33:04.000

Gun Time
1:43:28.456
00:00.000
3:05:22.908
2:26:22.265
3:04:21.565
2:03:43.603
2:38:48.317
00:00.000
2:57:30.000
4:35:25.505
3:33:15.131
2:48:25.941
3:58:25.427
1:39:32.000
4:22:36.887
00:00.000
1:45:07.000
1:40:01.094
2:55:33.149
3:26:06.429
00:00.000
2:31:19.694
4:15:16.004
2:51:17.434
00:00.000
2:17:15.538
00:00.000
2:27:05.891
1:38:39.132
2:10:34.000
2:33:04.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

72 Courtney
50 Barb

16 Tia

52 Kim

60 Eric

24 Katie
57 Stephanie
32 il

33 Katie
43 Mike

15 Betsy
41 Tyson
DNS Leigh Ann
77 Dawn
36 Lissa
19  Kimberly
63 Byron
62 Ingrid
DNS Jonathan
38 Tricia
14  Tim

61 Jennifer
27 Lesley
12  Aaron
71 Wendy
64 Sandy
DNS Teresa
42 Sandra
37  Sheryl
55 Suezann
40 Sara

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Murray
Nary
Nowacki
O'Connor
O'Grey
O'Shea
Parker
Pazdan
Peck
Roddy
Rooney
Ruffing
Sandal
Schoenecker
Simis
Simmons
Sliger
Sliger
Sponaas
St George
Stapp
Swindell
Sykes
Troia
Tucker
Vaughan
Waldmann
Walker
Whitus
Yorita
Zoephel

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
107
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2018
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
13  Age 30-39
19 6 Age 50-59
1  Age 30-39
21 12 Age 40-49
4 2  Age 50-59
6 1 Age 50-59
24 14  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
3
5 Age 30-39
2 2  Age 40-49
2
DNS DNS Age 40-49
38 15 Age 50-59
9 3  Age 50-59
4 4  Age 40-49
5 3  Age 50-59
28 11 Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 40-49
11 8 Age 40-49
2 1 Age 50-59
27 10 Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
34 17 Age 40-49
29 3  Age 60-69
DNS DNS Age 50-59
14 1 Age 60-69
10 7  Age 40-49
23 8 Age 50-59
13 10 Age 40-49
6/30/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

54
36
6
38
16
13
42
21
22
13
5
12
DNS
59
25
9
17
46
DNS
27
10
45
16
8
53
47
DNS
30
26
41
29

3:44:32.073
2:54:29.567
2:17:00.000
2:55:57.508
3:13:50.640
2:30:21.525
3:01:15.933
2:37:36.803
2:38:14.000
2:46:33.253
2:11:28.444
2:43:55.724

00:00.000
3:59:31.726
2:39:09.773
2:21:26.360
3:16:51.625
3:16:51.595

00:00.000
2:42:37.824
2:11:18.514
3:15:56.700
2:31:16.986
2:09:02.047
3:33:53.022
3:25:51.725

00:00.000
2:46:20.996
2:39:33.808
2:59:06.012
2:43:38.496

Gun Time
3:44:42.392
2:54:34.000
2:17:00.000
2:56:05.382
3:14:09.264
2:30:28.369
3:01:23.393
2:37:39.349
2:38:14.000
2:46:48.835
2:11:40.000
2:44:10.798
00:00.000
3:59:34.927
2:39:14.609
2:21:30.573
3:17:06.693
3:17:07.202
00:00.000
2:42:49.063
2:11:22.373
3:16:04.141
2:31:26.558
2:09:05.000
3:34:05.293
3:26:06.512
00:00.000
2:46:25.200
2:39:39.803
2:59:06.012
2:43:43.821
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